


[bookmark: _GoBack]LANGDON PRIMARY SCHOOL
SCHOOL TERM DATES 2019-2020


TERM 1
Start:                       Monday 2nd September 2019 (Staff development day – no pupils)
                                 Tuesday 3rd September 2019 (Staff development day – no pupils)
                                 Wednesday 4th September 2019 – First day for pupils.
Finish                       Friday 18th October 2019

TERM 2
Start:                       Monday 28th October 2019
Finish:                     Wednesday 18th December 2019

TERM 3
Start:                        Monday 6th January 2020 (Staff development day – no pupils)
                                  Tuesday 7th January 2020 (Staff development day – no pupils)
                                  Wednesday 8th January 2020 – First day back for pupils
Finish:                       Friday 14th February 2020

TERM 4
Start:                         Monday 24th February 2020
Finish:                       Wednesday 1st April 2020

TERM 5
Start:                        Thursday 16th April 2020
Finish:                       Friday 22nd May 2020
May:                         Friday 8th May (Public Bank Holiday)

TERM 6
Start:                         Monday 1st June 2020 (Staff development day – no pupils)
		           Tuesday 2nd June 2020 – First day back for pupils.
Finish:                       Wednesday 22nd July 2020 



               	





